
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    26  Franklin                          (20:43.9  103:39.1 2:19.8)
================================================
  1      2  Emilee Moen             11   19:31.5
  2      3  Madison Gramblicka      11   19:54.8
  3      4  Hannah Ross             12   20:41.5
  4      8  Hana Smith              11   21:40.0
  5      9  Reagan Svicek           11   21:51.3
  6   ( 11) Caitlyn Jones           10   22:15.5
  7   ( 12) Emily Herrara           11   22:23.4

  2.    60  Greendale                         (22:16.8  111:23.7 1:58.9)
================================================
  1      6  Mady Muehr              12   20:56.2
  2     10  Addison Patneaude       9    22:15.2
  3     13  Mairin Nolan            9    22:25.5
  4     15  Eirlan Anderson         10   22:51.7
  5     16  Carly Antczak           10   22:55.1
  6   ( 17) Maggie Rice             10   22:58.8
  7   ( 21) Holly Siemers           10   23:26.9

  3.    63  Oak Creek                         (22:04.8  110:23.6 2:19.4)
================================================
  1      5  Bella Delgado           11   20:45.4
  2      7  Hannah Kortendick       10   21:00.2
  3     14  Lauren Jacobs           12   22:28.7
  4     18  Carly Christel          9    23:04.5
  5     19  Kaliope Morgan          9    23:04.8
  6   ( 20) Autumn Strubeing        9    23:20.5
  7   ( 22) Brooke Ostivich         9    23:34.7

  4.    99  Ronald Reagan                     (23:23.3  116:56.3 6:21.2)
================================================
  1      1  Isabella Switalski      11   19:18.5
  2     23  Leia Cameron            12   23:47.3
  3     24  Lilliana Switalski      10   23:52.6
  4     25  Maya Morales            11   24:18.2
  5     26  Andrea Rosa Cruz        9    25:39.7
  6   ( 27) Grace Reyes             11   25:41.9



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Isabella Switalski 11   Ronald Reagan                19:18.5  6:13  i 
    2    2 Emilee Moen        11   Franklin                     19:31.5  6:18  t 
    3    3 Madison Gramblicka 11   Franklin                     19:54.8  6:25  t 
    4    4 Hannah Ross        12   Franklin                     20:41.5  6:40  t 
    5    5 Bella Delgado      11   Oak Creek                    20:45.4  6:41  i 
    6    6 Mady Muehr         12   Greendale                    20:56.2  6:45  t 
    7    7 Hannah Kortendick  10   Oak Creek                    21:00.2  6:46  i 
    8      June Lesinski      10   South Milwaukee              21:12.0  6:50  i 
    9      Raelyn Tetting     10   Greenfield                   21:37.6  6:58  i 
   10    8 Hana Smith         11   Franklin                     21:40.0  6:59  t 
   11    9 Reagan Svicek      11   Franklin                     21:51.3  7:03  t 
   12   10 Addison Patneaude  9    Greendale                    22:15.2  7:10  t 
   13   11 Caitlyn Jones      10   Franklin                     22:15.5  7:10  t 
   14   12 Emily Herrara      11   Franklin                     22:23.4  7:13  t 
   15   13 Mairin Nolan       9    Greendale                    22:25.5  7:14  t 
   16   14 Lauren Jacobs      12   Oak Creek                    22:28.7  7:15    
   17   15 Eirlan Anderson    10   Greendale                    22:51.7  7:22  t 
   18   16 Carly Antczak      10   Greendale                    22:55.1  7:23  t 
   19   17 Maggie Rice        10   Greendale                    22:58.8  7:24  t 
   20   18 Carly Christel     9    Oak Creek                    23:04.5  7:26    
   21   19 Kaliope Morgan     9    Oak Creek                    23:04.8  7:26    
   22      Ava D'Acquisto     11   Cudahy/St. Francis           23:08.0  7:27    
   23      Emma Lingongo      9    Cudahy/St. Francis           23:11.8  7:28    
   24   20 Autumn Strubeing   9    Oak Creek                    23:20.5  7:31    
   25   21 Holly Siemers      10   Greendale                    23:26.9  7:33  t 
   26   22 Brooke Ostivich    9    Oak Creek                    23:34.7  7:36    
   27   23 Leia Cameron       12   Ronald Reagan                23:47.3  7:40    
   28   24 Lilliana Switalski 10   Ronald Reagan                23:52.6  7:42    
   29   25 Maya Morales       11   Ronald Reagan                24:18.2  7:50    
   30      Julia Counterman   12   Greenfield                   24:38.5  7:56    
   31   26 Andrea Rosa Cruz   9    Ronald Reagan                25:39.7  8:16    
   32   27 Grace Reyes        11   Ronald Reagan                25:41.9  8:17    
   33      Eliana Jamel       10   South Milwaukee              26:12.3  8:27    
   34      Analisa Ortega     9    Milwaukee Carmen/Pulaski     26:45.9  8:37    
   35      Abigail Sauer      10   Greenfield                   28:33.6  9:12    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


